
I.D.:	43477503

Achizitie	cablu,	patch	cord,	prize	modulare,	patch	panel,	panou
frontal,	sasiu	14	sloturi

Data
publicarii

05.03.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

09.03.20 Pretul	estimativ: 6.500,00	RON	-	7.000,00	RON

Descriere: Cablu	USB	la	serial	RS232,	0,3m	=	2	buc;	Cablu	pasiv	CISCO	compatibil	DAC	Twinax	SFP	+	to
SFP+10GB,	3	m	=	6	buc;	Cablu	pasiv	CISCO	compatibil	DAC	Twinax	SFP	+	to	SFP+10GB,	1	m
=	6	buc;	Patch	cord	FO	multimode	LC-LC	duplex,	3	m	=	6	buc;	Patch	cord	FO	multimode	LC-LC
duplex,	2	m	=	6	buc;	Organizator	cablu	UTP	metalic	pentru	rack	19",	cu	capac,	1U	=	30	buc;
Ghidaj	cablu	pentru	rack	19"	cu	perii,	1	U	=	4	buc;	Prize	modulare	cu	montare	in	rack	19"
(PDU)	cu	conectare	shucko	=	10	buc;	Fibra	optica	2	fire	FTTH	cu	sufa	de	sustinere,	tambur
500m	=	1	buc;	Patch	panel	48P,	1U,	CAT6,	GRI	=	6	buc;	Rola	cablu	CAT6,	cupru	solid,	305m
=	2	buc;	Panou	frontal	de	mascare	pentru	rack	19",	1	U	=	40	buc;	Panou	frontal	de
mascare	pentru	rack	19",	4	U	=	4	buc;;	Sasiu	14	sloturi	media	convertoare,	rackabil,	pentru
media	convertoare	TP-Link	=	1	buc;	Set	suruburi	cu	piulite	pentru	rack	19",	50	piese	=	2
buc.


